C3604B
CAC408
NBR Note)
About the use of ∗, please confirm SMC.
Note) For ozone environments, select the -X404.
IFW5 10 03N 1 1
Diaphragm
type flow

5
6
How to Order
Specifications
Flow Switch
Diaphragm Type Flow Switch
IFW5 Series [Option]
396C
N.C.
5 5 1.5 0.7 4 4 2.5 1.3
5 5 1 0.5 4 4 1.5 0.8
7 5 3 3 5 4 3 3
5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3
5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3
0.4 0.4 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.4 0.1 0.1
0.3 0.3 0.05 0.05 0.3 0.3 0.05 0.05
N.O. N.C. N.O. N.C. N.O. N.C. N.O.
IFW510
IFW520
IFW550
Model
IFW510
IFW520
IFW550
Component Parts
Material
CAC408
C3604B
POM
No.
1
2
3
Material
SPCC
POM
No.
4
5
0
0.02
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.10
0.12
0.14
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 (
M
P
a)
P1=0.6MPa
P1=0.5MPa
P1=0.4MPa
P1=0.3MPa
P1=0.6MPa
P1=0.5MPa
P1=0.4MPa
P1=0.3MPa
P1=0.2MPa
P1=0.1MPa
P1=0.2MPa
5 10 15 20 25
Flow rate (L/min)
P